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CLR

FULL
PAGE2/9 1/31/9

$399
$359.91

$200
$180

$133
$119.97

$567
$510.30

2/3
$70
$63

5% discount p/col. in. 5% discount p/col. in. 5% discount p/col. in.
10% discount p/col. in.

Advertise $200 
or more and get

• free yearbook 
($55 value)

• free advertising 
on publication 
Web site

all ads that are 
$200 or more 
prior to prepay-
ment qualify

3.5 x 2.6 in.* 3.5 x 5.3 in.* 3.5 x 8 in.* 7.1 x 8 in.* 10.8 x 8 in.*

* All sizes are 
approximations 
until final year-
book design has 
been chosen


